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SIR GEORGE MONOUX SIXTH FORM COLLEGE 
STUDENT ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23  
 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2022 

Mon 5 Sep – Fri 21 Oct Induction Programme/Normal timetable  

Mon 24 Oct – Fri 4 Nov HALF TERM (31 Oct – 4 Nov Y2 PPE and Reading Week) 

Mon 7 Nov – Fri 16 Dec Normal timetable 

Mon 19 Dec – Mon 2 Jan CHRISTMAS 

 
 

SPRING TERM 2023 

Tue 3 Jan – Fri 10 Feb Normal timetable 

Mon 13 Feb – Fri 17 Feb HALF TERM 

Mon 20 Feb – Fri 31 Mar Normal timetable  

Mon 3 Apr – Fri 14 Apr  EASTER 

 

SUMMER TERM 2023 

Mon 17 Apr – Fri 26 May 
Normal timetable/examination period (Mon 1 May – Bank 
Holiday) 

Mon 29 May – Fri 2 Jun HALF TERM  

Mon 5 Jun – Tue 4 Jul  Normal timetable/examination period/student graduation 

 

  
 


